Main Characteristics of The Public Offer 

Issuer QUEBEC INVERSIONES, S.A. DE C.V. 

Type of Public Offering Income Public Offering / Public Offering of Economic Rights 

Token Ticker $1QBEC 

Type of Digital Asset Security Token 

Total Issue Amount 
The total issuance amount is EIGHT MILLION THREE 
HUNDRED THOUSAND UNITED STATES DOLLARS (USD 
$8,300,000.00). 

Structuring Agent of the 
Public Offer 

FINTECH AMERICAS, S.A. DE C.V. 
CNAD Registration Number: PSAD-0018 

Digital Asset Service 
Provider 

FINTECH AMERICAS, S.A. DE C.V. 
CNAD Registration Number: PSAD-0018 

Digital Asset Certifier TR Capital, S.A.

[...]

CHARACTERISTICS OF THE PUBLIC OFFER 

Issuer QUEBEC INVERSIONES, S.A. DE C.V. 

Type of Public Offering Income Public Offering / Public Offering of Economic Rights 

Token Ticker $1QBEC 

Type of Digital Asset Security Token 

Total Issue Amount 
The total issuance amount is EIGHT MILLION THREE 
HUNDRED THOUSAND UNITED STATES DOLLARS (USD 
$8,300,000.00). 

Structuring Agent of the 
Public Offer 

FINTECH AMERICAS, S.A. DE C.V. 
CNAD Registration Number: PSAD-0018 

Digital Asset Service 
Provider 

FINTECH AMERICAS, S.A. DE C.V. 
CNAD Registration Number: PSAD-0018 

Digital Asset Certifier 
TR Capital, S.A.